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GHSA Game Day State Championship - CHEER Qualifying Round 2022
March 5, 2022
FINALISTS-5A/6A

TEAM NAME
Lee County High School
South Effingham High School
Carrollton High School
Cartersville High School
Lanier High School
Calhoun High School
Effingham County High School
Wayne County High School
Buford High School
Habersham Central High School
Richmond Hill High School
Woodward Academy
Sequoyah High School
Warner Robins High School
Woodland High School
Rome High School
Locust Grove High School

CITY
Leesburg
Guyton
Carrollton
Cartersville
Sugar Hill
Calhoun
Springfield
Jesup
Buford
Mount Airy
Richmond Hill
Atlanta
Canton
Warner Robins
Cartersville
Rome
Locust Grove

FINAL
SCORE
211.550
208.900
205.700
205.500
201.800
201.650
199.150
198.400
196.500
196.175
195.250
194.150
193.300
191.800
182.100
176.750
161.300



