## GHSA Game Day State Championship - CHEER Qualifying Round 2022 March 5, 2022 FINALISTS-5A/6A

			FINAL
	TEAM NAME	CITY	SCORE
1	Lee County High School	Leesburg	211.550
2	South Effingham High School	Guyton	208.900
3	Carrollton High School	Carrollton	205.700
4	Cartersville High School	Cartersville	205.500
5	Lanier High School	Sugar Hill	201.800
6	Calhoun High School	Calhoun	201.650
7	Effingham County High School	Springfield	199.150
8	Wayne County High School	Jesup	198.400
9	Buford High School	Buford	196.500
10	Habersham Central High School	Mount Airy	196.175
11	Richmond Hill High School	Richmond Hill	195.250
12	Woodward Academy	Atlanta	194.150
13	Sequoyah High School	Canton	193.300
14	Warner Robins High School	Warner Robins	191.800
15	Woodland High School	Cartersville	182.100
16	Rome High School	Rome	176.750
17	Locust Grove High School	Locust Grove	161.300